All technical information without obligation,
errors and production related variations with the usual tolerance range reserved!
Alle technischen Angaben sind unverbindlich,
Irrtum und Abweichungen im Rahmen der handelsüblichen, produktionsbedingten Toleranzen vorbehalten!
nauticWARE.de
2024
QITCD2042000
QITCD2044000

2 74 Ø 61
74
76
38
TCD 20 42
THRUSTER  CONTROL
6,
2
15
74
74 Ø 61
6,
2
Ersatz Streifensicherungen
High current fuses
QI55130 130 A
QI55150 150 A
QI55225 225 A
QI55275 275 A
QI55325 325 A
QI55350 350 A
QI55400 400 A
QI55500 500 A
Art.-Nr.
QI55001 Sicherungshalter bis zu 400 A Fuse holder up to 400 A
QI55002 Sicherungshalter ab 400 A Fuse holder with 400 A and more
QI55001